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2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (49 Schools)

School
Buchholz HS
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
American Heritage School
Park Maitland School
Pine View School
River City Science Academy
Pine Crest Prep. School
Pine Crest School
Doral Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Community School of Naples
Lake Mary Prep School
St. Andrew's School
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Holy Trinity Episcopal Sch
Westlake Christian School
Weston Christian Academy
Spanish River Christian Sch
Trinity Christian Academy
Lockmar Elem. School
Suntree Elem. School
River City Science Acad./Mandarin
Saint Paul's School
Discovery Academy of Science
St. Johns Country Day School
Boca Raton Christian School
Holy Family Cath. School

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2

Student
Omer D
William G
Carl J
Michelle L
Kelsey M
Noah S
Arielle G
Aaron H
Anthony J
Shaoyang M
Nima M
William S
Nathan W
Ishaan D
Ryan F
Laxmi M
Jaithra N
Aaditya N
Arib S
James Z
Nichoas D
Zane K
Brandon N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Gainesville
Orlando
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Plantation
Maitland
Osprey
Jacksonville
Fort Lauderdale
Boca Raton
Doral
Orlando
Lake Placid
Naples

Lake Mary
Boca Raton
Jacksonville
Melbourne
Palm Harbor
Weston
Boca Raton
Jacksonville
Palm Bay
Melbourne
Jacksonville
Clearwater
Dunedin
Orange Park
Boca Raton
Orlando

School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Deerlake Middle School
River City Science Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
Orlando Science Middle/HS

Town

Orlando
Gainesville
Gainesville
Orlando
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Orlando
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Orlando
Gainesville
Orlando
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Orlando
Orlando
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Plantation
Plantation
Orlando

Town

Team Score
165
165
160
151
142
131
131
129
125
121
120
118
112
111
107
106
105
105
105
100
99
98
96
96
94
94
93
92
91
90

Score
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30



24
24
24
24
24
24
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Dorian C
Tarang G
Tom L
Vedant M
William W
Kevin W
Sathwik D
Rowanne G
Vishakha J
Patrick K
Tegan L
Alexander L
Hemangi P
Emmanuel Z

Pine View School

Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS

Fairview Middle Sch
Buchholz HS

Fairview Middle Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
River City Science Academy
American Heritage School
Fairview Middle Sch

Park Maitland School

Pine Crest Prep. School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Osprey
Orlando
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Orlando
Jacksonville
Plantation
Tallahassee
Maitland
Fort Lauderdale
Orlando
Gainesville

29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Alachua, Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Gulf, Leon, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Buchholz HS Gainesville 165
2 Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee 160
3 Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee 151
4 River City Science Academy Jacksonville 129

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William G Buchholz HS Gainesville 34
1 Carl J Buchholz HS Gainesville 34
1 Kelsey M Buchholz HS Gainesville 34
1 Noah S Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee 34

Brevard, Highlands, Hillsborough, Orange, Pinellas, Sarasota, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 165
2 Park Maitland School Maitland 131
2 Pine View School Osprey 131
4 Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Omer D Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 35
2 Michelle L Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 34
3 Arielle G Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 33
4 William S Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 32

Broward, Collier, Lee, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 American Heritage School Plantation 142
2 Pine Crest Prep. School Fort Lauderdale 125
3 Pine Crest School Boca Raton 121
4 Doral Academy Doral 120

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nichoas D American Heritage School Plantation 30
1 Zane K American Heritage School Plantation 30
3 Vishakha J American Heritage School Plantation 28
3 Alexander L Pine Crest Prep. School Fort Lauderdale 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 26 Schools in League--7th Grade (42 Schools)

Rank

25

School
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
River City Science Academy
American Heritage School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Doral Academy
Pine Crest Prep. School
Community School of Naples
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Pine View School
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
St. Andrew's School
Palm Beach Day Academy
St. Barnabas Episcopal School
Calvary Christian Academy
Discovery Academy of Science
St. Johns Country Day School
Saint Paul's School
Spanish River Christian Sch
Westlake Christian School
Pensacola Christian Academy
Weston Christian Academy
Holy Family Cath. School
Seven Rivers Chrstn Sch

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Nicholas D
Karthik V
Wesley C
Samuel C
Ananya M
Andrey N
William X
Chris Z
Yash A
Himal B
Aleks 1
Cyrus N
Shrung P
Ruoxi Q
Mikayla R
Eric Z
Jose G
Yoo-Shin K
Arnav P
Jiayi B
Shubham D
Riley E
Akhil W
Zach X
Kevin Z
Rishi G
Kevin R
Matthew S
Bruce Y
John D
Viktor M
Kyla T
Ernest Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Gainesville
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Orlando
Jacksonville
Plantation
Orlando
Doral

Fort Lauderdale

Naples
Jacksonville
Osprey
Lake Placid
Boca Raton
Palm Beach
Deland

Fort Lauderdale

Dunedin
Orange Park
Clearwater
Boca Raton
Palm Harbor
Pensacola
Weston
Orlando
Lecanto

School
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Buchholz HS
River City Science Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Buchholz HS
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
River City Science Academy
Fairview Middle Sch
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Doral Academy
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage School
Buchholz HS
Pine Crest Prep. School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
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Town

Town
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Orlando
Gainesville
Jacksonville
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Orlando
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Jacksonville
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Doral
Orlando
Tallahassee
Plantation
Gainesville
Fort Lauderdale
Orlando

Team Score
171
166
160
140
138
134
133
125
123
120
120
117
107
105
104
98
94
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
89
89

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29



Regional Standings

Alachua, Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Gulf, Leon, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Buchholz HS

2 Fairview Middle Sch

3 Deerlake Middle School

4 River City Science Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

Nicholas D
Karthik V
Wesley C
Samuel C
Ananya M
Andrey N
William X
Chris Z

W W W W W W

Student

Gainesville
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Jacksonville

School
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS

Brevard, Highlands, Hillsborough, Orange, Pinellas, Sarasota, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Orlando Science Middle/HS
2 Lake Highland Prep Sch

3 Pine View School

4 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank
1 Yash A
2 Arnav P
3 Matthew S
4 Ernest Z

Student

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Orlando
Orlando
Osprey
Lake Placid

School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Lake Highland Prep Sch
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Town

Gainesville
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville

Town

Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando

Town

Town

Team Score

171
166
160
138

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34

Team Score

140
133
117
107

Score
33
32
30
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Broward, Collier, Lee, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 American Heritage School

2 Doral Academy

3 Pine Crest Prep. School

4 Community School of Naples

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Kevin R
2 John D
2 Kyla T
4 Thiago C
4 Juan O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Plantation
Doral

Fort Lauderdale
Naples

School
Doral Academy
American Heritage School
Pine Crest Prep. School
Doral Academy
American Heritage School

Town

Town
Doral
Plantation
Fort Lauderdale
Doral
Plantation

Team Score

134
125
123
120

Score
30
29
29
28
28



Rank

25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (38 Schools)

School
Buchholz HS
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Doral Academy
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Pine Crest Prep. School
Weston Christian Academy
Community School of Naples
Palm Beach Day Academy
Holy Cross Lutheran Sch
River City Science Academy
St. Johns Country Day School
Calvary Christian Academy
St. Andrew's School
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Spanish River Christian Sch
Saint Paul's School
Westlake Christian School
Creative Learning Academy
Boca Raton Christian School
St. Barnabas Episcopal School
Tallahassee School of Math/Science

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
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Student
Filippo A
Dylan E
Nicolas F
Atharva P
Meredith S
Jaedon W
Jeffrey X
Ritam B
Jake F
Brighten J
Stephen L
Vincent L
John S
Arjun V
Kaitlyn W
John W
Xiya Z
Angela C
Eric D
Steven D
Sean G
James H
Rahul I
Joshua L
Casie L
Anton M
Anjali M
Navya T
Nicholas V
Ahad A
Erick J
Rohan K
Devika K
Timmy L
Philip N
Keen Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Gainesville
Tallahassee
Plantation
Orlando
Tallahassee
Doral
Orlando
Lake Placid
Fort Lauderdale
Weston
Naples

Palm Beach
North Miami
Jacksonville
Orange Park
Fort Lauderdale
Boca Raton
Jacksonville
Boca Raton
Clearwater
Palm Harbor
Pensacola
Boca Raton
Deland
Tallahassee

School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle Sch
American Heritage School
Buchholz HS
Lake Placid Chrstn Sch
Doral Academy
Buchholz HS
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
Deerlake Middle School
American Heritage School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Doral Academy
St. Johns Country Day School
Buchholz HS
Deerlake Middle School
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Buchholz HS
Fairview Middle Sch
Orlando Science Middle/HS
Buchholz HS
American Heritage School
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
American Heritage School
Buchholz HS

Town

Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Plantation
Gainesville
Lake Placid
Doral
Gainesville
Orlando
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Plantation
Orlando
Gainesville
Orlando
Tallahassee
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Doral
Orange Park
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Orlando
Gainesville
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Orlando
Gainesville
Plantation
Gainesville
Gainesville
Plantation
Gainesville

Town

Team Score
172
170
164
164
157
154
149
140
134
127
120
118
117
117
116
115
106
103
101
98
98
97
93
91
89

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML
Regional Standings

Alachua, Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Gulf, Leon, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Buchholz HS Gainesville 172
2 Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee 170
3 Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee 157
4 River City Science Academy Jacksonville 117

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Filippo A Deerlake Middle School Tallahassee 35
1 Dylan E Fairview Middle Sch Tallahassee 35
1 Atharva P Buchholz HS Gainesville 35
1 Jeffrey X Buchholz HS Gainesville 35

Brevard, Highlands, Hillsborough, Orange, Pinellas, Sarasota, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 164

2 Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando 149

3 Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 140

4 Saint Paul's School Clearwater 98

4 Westlake Christian School Palm Harbor 98

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Meredith S Lake Placid Chrstn Sch Lake Placid 35
2 Ritam B Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 34
2 Vincent L Orlando Science Middle/HS Orlando 34
2 Arjun V Lake Highland Prep Sch Orlando 34

Broward, Collier, Lee, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 American Heritage School Plantation 164
2 Doral Academy Doral 154
3 Pine Crest Prep. School Fort Lauderdale 134
4 Weston Christian Academy Weston 127

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nicolas F American Heritage School Plantation 35
1 Jaedon W Doral Academy Doral 35
3 Stephen L American Heritage School Plantation 34
4 Steven D Doral Academy Doral 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



