

FLORIDA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (49 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	165
*1	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	165
3	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	160
4	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	151
5	American Heritage School	Plantation	142
6	Park Maitland School	Maitland	131
6	Pine View School	Osprey	131
8	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	129
9	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	125
10	Pine Crest School	Boca Raton	121
11	Doral Academy	Doral	120
12	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	118
13	Lake Placid Chrstn Sch	Lake Placid	112
14	Community School of Naples	Naples	111
15	Lake Mary Prep School	Lake Mary	107
16	St. Andrew's School	Boca Raton	106
17	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	Jacksonville	105
17	Holy Trinity Episcopal Sch	Melbourne	105
17	Westlake Christian School	Palm Harbor	105
20	Weston Christian Academy	Weston	100
21	Spanish River Christian Sch	Boca Raton	99
22	Trinity Christian Academy	Jacksonville	98
23	Lockmar Elem. School	Palm Bay	96
23	Suntree Elem. School	Melbourne	96
25	River City Science Acad./Mandarin	Jacksonville	94
25	Saint Paul's School	Clearwater	94
27	Discovery Academy of Science	Dunedin	93
28	St. Johns Country Day School	Orange Park	92
29	Boca Raton Christian School	Boca Raton	91
30	Holy Family Cath. School	Orlando	90
Ta - 27 Ct.	donto in Longue Cth Cundo		

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Omer D	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	35
*2	William G	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
*2	Carl J	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
*2	Michelle L	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	34
*2	Kelsey M	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
*2	Noah S	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	34
7	Arielle G	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	33
7	Aaron H	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	33
7	Anthony J	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	33
7	Shaoyang M	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	33
11	Nima M	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	32
11	William S	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	32
11	Nathan W	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	32
14	Ishaan D	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	31
14	Ryan F	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	31
14	Laxmi M	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	31
14	Jaithra N	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	31
14	Aaditya N	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	31
14	Arib S	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	31
14	James Z	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	31
21	Nichoas D	American Heritage School	Plantation	30
21	Zane K	American Heritage School	Plantation	30
21	Brandon N	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	30

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML

24	Dorian C	Pine View School	Osprey	29
24	Tarang G	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	29
24	Tom L	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	29
24	Vedant M	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	29
24	William W	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	29
24	Kevin W	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	29
30	Sathwik D	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	28
30	Rowanne G	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	28
30	Vishakha J	American Heritage School	Plantation	28
30	Patrick K	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	28
30	Tegan L	Park Maitland School	Maitland	28
30	Alexander L	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	28
30	Hemangi P	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	28
30	Emmanuel Z	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	28

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests FLML Regional Standings

Alachua, Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Gulf, Leon, Volusia

_	G 1		-	
Lon	Schoo	ls 1n	Кe	σ1Λ 1 1

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	165
2	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	160
3	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	151
4	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	129

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	William G	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
1	Carl J	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
1	Kelsey M	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
1	Noah S	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	34

Brevard, Highlands, Hillsborough, Orange, Pinellas, Sarasota, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	165
2	Park Maitland School	Maitland	131
2	Pine View School	Osprey	131
4	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	118

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Omer D	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	35
2	Michelle L	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	34
3	Arielle G	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	33
4	William S	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	32

Broward, Collier, Lee, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	American Heritage School	Plantation	142
2	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	125
3	Pine Crest School	Boca Raton	121
4	Doral Academy	Doral	120

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nichoas D	American Heritage School	Plantation	30
1	Zane K	American Heritage School	Plantation	30
3	Vishakha J	American Heritage School	Plantation	28
3	Alexander L	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	28

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML

Top 26 Schools in League--7th Grade (42 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	171
*2	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	166
3	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	160
4	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	140
5	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	138
6	American Heritage School	Plantation	134
7	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	133
8	Doral Academy	Doral	125
9	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	123
10	Community School of Naples	Naples	120
10	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	Jacksonville	120
12	Pine View School	Osprey	117
13	Lake Placid Chrstn Sch	Lake Placid	107
14	St. Andrew's School	Boca Raton	105
15	Palm Beach Day Academy	Palm Beach	104
16	St. Barnabas Episcopal School	Deland	98
17	Calvary Christian Academy	Fort Lauderdale	94
18	Discovery Academy of Science	Dunedin	93
18	St. Johns Country Day School	Orange Park	93
20	Saint Paul's School	Clearwater	92
21	Spanish River Christian Sch	Boca Raton	91
21	Westlake Christian School	Palm Harbor	91
23	Pensacola Christian Academy	Pensacola	90
23	Weston Christian Academy	Weston	90
25	Holy Family Cath. School	Orlando	89
25	Seven Rivers Chrstn Sch	Lecanto	89

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

•	O			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Nicholas D	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	35
*1	Karthik V	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	35
3	Wesley C	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	34
3	Samuel C	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
3	Ananya M	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	34
3	Andrey N	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
3	William X	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
3	Chris Z	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
9	Yash A	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	33
9	Himal B	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
9	Aleks I	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	33
9	Cyrus N	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	33
9	Shrung P	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	33
9	Ruoxi Q	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
9	Mikayla R	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
9	Eric Z	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	33
17	Jose G	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	32
17	Yoo-Shin K	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	32
17	Arnav P	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	32
20	Jiayi B	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	31
20	Shubham D	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	31
20	Riley E	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	31
20	Akhil W	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	31
20	Zach X	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	31
20	Kevin Z	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	31
26	Rishi G	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	30
26	Kevin R	Doral Academy	Doral	30
26	Matthew S	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	30
26	Bruce Y	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	30
30	John D	American Heritage School	Plantation	29
30	Viktor M	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	29
30	Kyla T	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	29
30	Ernest Z	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML Regional Standings

Alachua, Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Gulf, Leon, Volusia

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	171
2	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	166
3	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	160
4	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	138

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nicholas D	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	35
1	Karthik V	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	35
3	Wesley C	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	34
3	Samuel C	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
3	Ananya M	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	34
3	Andrey N	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
3	William X	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
3	Chris Z	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34

Brevard, Highlands, Hillsborough, Orange, Pinellas, Sarasota, Seminole

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	140
2	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	133
3	Pine View School	Osprey	117
4	Lake Placid Chrstn Sch	Lake Placid	107

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Yash A	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	33
2	Arnav P	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	32
3	Matthew S	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	30
4	Ernest Z	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests FLML Regional Standings

Broward, Collier, Lee, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	American Heritage School	Plantation	134
2	Doral Academy	Doral	125
3	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	123
4	Community School of Naples	Naples	120

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Kevin R	Doral Academy	Doral	30
2	John D	American Heritage School	Plantation	29
2	Kyla T	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	29
4	Thiago C	Doral Academy	Doral	28
4	Juan O	American Heritage School	Plantation	28

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML

Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (38 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	172
*2	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	170
3	American Heritage School	Plantation	164
3	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	164
5	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	157
6	Doral Academy	Doral	154
7	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	149
8	Lake Placid Chrstn Sch	Lake Placid	140
9	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	134
10	Weston Christian Academy	Weston	127
11	Community School of Naples	Naples	120
12	Palm Beach Day Academy	Palm Beach	118
13	Holy Cross Lutheran Sch	North Miami	117
13	River City Science Academy	Jacksonville	117
15	St. Johns Country Day School	Orange Park	116
16	Calvary Christian Academy	Fort Lauderdale	115
17	St. Andrew's School	Boca Raton	106
18	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	Jacksonville	103
19	Spanish River Christian Sch	Boca Raton	101
20	Saint Paul's School	Clearwater	98
20	Westlake Christian School	Palm Harbor	98
22	Creative Learning Academy	Pensacola	97
23	Boca Raton Christian School	Boca Raton	93
24	St. Barnabas Episcopal School	Deland	91
25	Tallahassee School of Math/Science	Tallahassee	89

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Filippo A	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	35
*1	Dylan E	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	35
*1	Nicolas F	American Heritage School	Plantation	35
*1	Atharva P	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	35
*1	Meredith S	Lake Placid Chrstn Sch	Lake Placid	35
*1	Jaedon W	Doral Academy	Doral	35
*1	Jeffrey X	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	35
8	Ritam B	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	34
8	Jake F	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
8	Brighten J	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	34
8	Stephen L	American Heritage School	Plantation	34
8	Vincent L	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	34
8	John S	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
8	Arjun V	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando	34
8	Kaitlyn W	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	34
8	John W	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	34
8	Xiya Z	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	34
18	Angela C	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
18	Eric D	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
18	Steven D	Doral Academy	Doral	33
18	Sean G	St. Johns Country Day School	Orange Park	33
18	James H	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
18	Rahul I	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	33
18	Joshua L	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	33
18	Casie L	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
18	Anton M	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
18	Anjali M	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	33
18	Navya T	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	33
18	Nicholas V	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	33
30	Ahad A	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando	32
30	Erick J	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	32
30	Rohan K	American Heritage School	Plantation	32
30	Devika K	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	32
30	Timmy L	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	32
30	Philip N	American Heritage School	Plantation	32
30	Keen Z	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	32

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests FLML Regional Standings

Alachua, Citrus, Clay, Duval, Escambia, Gulf, Leon, Volusia

	a 1 1			-	
Lon	School	S	ın	Rε	291011

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
1	Buchholz HS	Gainesvil	le	172
2	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahass		170
3	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahass		157
4	River City Science Academy	Jacksonv	ille	117
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Filippo A	Deerlake Middle School	Tallahassee	35
1	Dylan E	Fairview Middle Sch	Tallahassee	35
1	Atharva P	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	35
1	Jeffrey X	Buchholz HS	Gainesville	35
Top Schools	_		_	
Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Orlando Science Middle/HS	Orlando		164
2	Lake Highland Prep Sch	Orlando		149
3	Lake Placid Chrstn Sch	Lake Place	eid	140
4	Saint Paul's School	Clearwate	er	98
4	Westlake Christian School	Palm Har	bor	98
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Meredith S	Lake Placid Chrstn Sch	Lake Placid	35
_				

Broward, Collier, Lee, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Ritam B

Arjun V

Vincent L

Top Schools in Region

2

2

2

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	American Heritage School	Plantation	164
2	Doral Academy	Doral	154
3	Pine Crest Prep. School	Fort Lauderdale	134
4	Weston Christian Academy	Weston	127

Orlando Science Middle/HS

Orlando Science Middle/HS

Lake Highland Prep Sch

Orlando

Orlando

Orlando

34

34

34

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Nicolas F	American Heritage School	Plantation	35
1	Jaedon W	Doral Academy	Doral	35
3	Stephen L	American Heritage School	Plantation	34
4	Steven D	Doral Academy	Doral	33

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded